
(AKA LOT 34 BUIE'S TRACT UNREC).
N 259.36 FT OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 LY

BIHARY-D'ORAZIO LAURA KATHEEN/DORAZIO DOMENICO
586 SW TALL PINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-15-00384-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/13/2025 KS 7.20 18,612 51,300 1,512 17,100

STANDARD
3

93,496
8,700
68,400

120,808
39,811
80,997

DX HX HB 55,722
25,275

170,596
0

170,596

1478/995 10/21/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BIHARY-D'RAZIO LAURA 

BIHARY-D'ORAZIO LAU

1340/0757 6/09/2017 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORI HOLDREN

LAURA KATHLEEN LAWR
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XFOB:1:1: GENE MH

PRMT:1:1: 28X48

7216 M H 60 06/01/1993

2018HX Base Yr

586 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,555 116.3000 109.32 169,993 1993 1993 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 77,923

FEP 200 85 170 10,221

FOP 80 35 28 1,684

UOP 88 25 22 1,323

UOP 156 25 39 2,345

1,820 1,555 93,496

BAS= W21 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W27 S23 UOP= W4 S8 E18 N4 W14
N4$ S4 E14 FOP=  S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 UOP= S4 E28 N15 W4 S11
W24$ E24 N27$.

BAS
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4
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11
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 17,100

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 5.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,512

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 5.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 51,300


